43" Annual Spiritual Sword Lectureship
Theme: King of Our Lives
Editor: Gary Colley
October 21-24, 2018

Sunday, October 21

9:30 AM.
10:20 A.M.

6:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

Jesus’ Authority

The Changing Church Today
Congregational Singing

The Divine Birth

Jesus’ Home in Nazareth

Monday, October 22

9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

Peter’s Denial of Jesus

Lazarus’ Death and Resurrection

“Instrumental Service”

Jesus’ Teaching on Humility

Christ Blessing Little Children

Ladies Only/ Removing the Mask—I Samuel 16:7
The Blind Receive Sight

Congregational Singing

The Cleansing of the Temple

Women'’s Part in Public Worship

Tuesday, October 23

9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

What about Feminism?

Rich Young Ruler—AlImost Persuaded
“I Will Build My Church”

“Thus Saith the Lord” in Worship
Jesus” Work in Galilee

Ladies Only/ Naomi and Ruth

The Woman at the Well
Congregational Singing

The Transfiguration

How Is Bible Authority Established

Wednesday, October 24

9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

The Week before Jesus’ Death

Passover/Lord’s Supper

The Betrayal by Judas

Home Life in Capernaum

Women at the Cross

Ladies Only/ Two Special Women—Mary and Martha
The Crown of Thorns

Congregational Singing

The Walk to Emmaus

The Ascension

Paul Sain

Alan E. Highers
Daniel P. Phillips
Clifton Angel
Mark Teske

Gary Hampton
Randy Kea

John DeBerry
Michael Clarke
Mike McDaniel
Cathy Powell
Bobby Liddell
Daniel P. Phillips
Ronnie Hayes
Tommy Hicks

Keith Mosher, Sr.
Stan Crowley
Billy Bland

David Powell
Caleb Colley
Cindy Colley
John Scaggs
Daniel P. Phillips
Glenn Colley
Cameron Freeman

B. J. Clarke
Mike Hixson
Ben Giselbach
Wayne Rodgers
Ryan Manning
Christine Allen
Victor Eskew
Daniel P. Phillips
Dan Cates
Robert R. Taylor



