$43^{\rm rd}$ Annual Spiritual Sword Lectureship Theme: King of Our Lives

Editor: Gary Colley October 21-24, 2018

Sunday, Oct	ober 21	
9:30 Å.M.	Jesus' Authority	Paul Sain
10:20 A.M.	The Changing Church Today	Alan E. Highers
6:30 P.M.	Congregational Singing	Daniel P. Phillips
7:00 P.M.	The Divine Birth	Clifton Angel
8:00 P.M.	Jesus' Home in Nazareth	Mark Teske
Monday, Oc	tober 22	
9:00 A.M.	Peter's Denial of Jesus	Gary Hampton
10:00 A.M.	Lazarus' Death and Resurrection	Randy Kea
11:00 A.M.	"Instrumental Service"	John DeBerry
1:00 P.M.	Jesus' Teaching on Humility	Michael Clarke
2:00 P.M.	Christ Blessing Little Children	Mike McDaniel
2:00 P.M.	Ladies Only/Removing the Mask—I Samuel 16:7	Cathy Powell
3:00 P.M.	The Blind Receive Sight	Bobby Liddell
6:30 P.M.	Congregational Singing	Daniel P. Phillips
7:00 P.M.	The Cleansing of the Temple	Ronnie Hayes
8:00 P.M.	Women's Part in Public Worship	Tommy Hicks
Tuesday, Oc	tober 23	
9:00 A.M.	What about Feminism?	Keith Mosher, Sr.
10:00 A.M.	Rich Young Ruler—Almost Persuaded	Stan Crowley
11:00 A.M.	"I Will Build My Church"	Billy Bland
1:00 P.M.	"Thus Saith the Lord" in Worship	David Powell
2:00 P.M.	Jesus' Work in Galilee	Caleb Colley
2:00 P.M.	Ladies Only/ Naomi and Ruth	Cindy Colley
3:00 P.M.	The Woman at the Well	John Scaggs
6:30 P.M.	Congregational Singing	Daniel P. Phillips
7:00 P.M.	The Transfiguration	Glenn Colley
8:00 P.M.	How Is Bible Authority Established	Cameron Freeman
Wednesday,	October 24	
9:00 A.M.	The Week before Jesus' Death	B. J. Clarke
10:00 A.M.	Passover/Lord's Supper	Mike Hixson
11:00 A.M.	The Betrayal by Judas	Ben Giselbach
1:00 P.M.	Home Life in Capernaum	Wayne Rodgers
2:00 P.M.	Women at the Cross	Ryan Manning
2:00 P.M.	Ladies Only/ Two Special Women—Mary and Martha	Christine Allen
3:00 P.M.	The Crown of Thorns	Victor Eskew
6:30 P.M.	Congregational Singing	Daniel P. Phillips
7:00 P.M.	The Walk to Emmaus	Dan Cates
0.00 D M	TPL - A	D -14 D T1

Robert R. Taylor

8:00 P.M.

The Ascension